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KIA PLATINUM CUP - KPC - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 68 SZABLEWSKI J. - Kia Picanto 25?3519. tli(n)wg 8 2:04.852 15:01:58.092 2 2:05.708 14:49:31.981
1 2:12.253 14:47:25.852 9 2:04.308 15:04:02.400 3 2:05.983 14:51:37.964
2 2:04.386 14:49:30.238 10 2:04.776 15:06:07.176 4 2:05.022 14:53:42.986
3 2:05.593 14:51:35.831 11 2:05.984 15:08:13.160 5 2:05.678 14:55:48.664
2 2:04.079 14:53:39.910 12 2:06.045 15:10:19.205 6 2:05.278 14:57:53.942
5 2:03.997 14:55:43.907 7 2:04.853 14:59:58.795
6 2:04.080 14:57:47.037  Po.4-#21BOREK D. - Kia Picanto . i'{;;g;‘ 8 2:05.078 15:02:03.873
7 2:04.720 14:59:52.707 ! 2:12.916 14:47:25.729 9 2:07.132 15:04:11.005
g 2:04.404 15:01:57 111 2 2:04.310 14:49:30.039 10 2:05.538 15:06:16.543
9 2:04.346 15:04:01.457 3 2:09.468 14:51:39.507 1 2:05.007 15:08:21.550
10 2:04.295 15:06:05.752 4 2:04.480 14:53:43.987 12 2:06.442 15:10:27.992
11 2:03.986 15:08:09.738 > 2:05.397 14:55:49.384
12 2:04.785 15:10:14.523 6 2:04.929 14:57:54.313  Po. 7 -#9 BERNULA I. - Kia Picanto 18374
7 2:04.738 14:59:59.051 1 2:11.229 14:47:27.092
Po. 2 - # 33 WIERZBICKI N. - Kia Picanto . 8?{;32‘ 8 2:05.131 15:02:04.182 2 2:05.673 14:49:32.765
1 2:12.677 14:47:26.617 9 2:06.470 15:04:10.652 3 2:05.711 14:51:38.476
2 2:04.630 14:49:31.247 10 2:04.870 15:06:15.522 4 2:05.140 14:53:43.616
3 2:05.795 14:51:37.042 11 2:04.901 15:08:20.423 5 2:06.655 14:55:50.271
a 2:03.751 14:53:40.793 12 2:04.885 15:10:25.308 6 2:05.186 14:57:55.457
5 2:04.063 14:55:44.856 7 2:06.313 15:00:01.770
6 2:04.037 14:57:48.803  PO.5-#11 OLEINICZAK A. - Kia Picanto . i;f;gg 8 2:06.128 15:02:07.898
7 2:04.475 14:59:53.368 1 2:12.224 14:47:28.388 9 2:06.117 15:04:14.015
8 2:05.037 15:01:58.405 2 2:05.017 14:49:33.405 10 2:06.237 15:06:20.252
9 2:04.337 15:04:02.742 3 2:07.349 14:51:40.754 11 2:06.256 15:08:26.508
10 2:04.675 15:06:07 417 4 2:05.526 14:53:46.280 12 2:06.589 15:10:33.097
11 2:06.070 15:08:13.487 5 2:04.778 14:55:51.058
1 2:05.340 15:10:18.827 6 2:04.895 14:57:55.953
7 2:05.303 15:00:01.256
Po. 3 - # 69 WROBEL K. - Kia Picanto roness 8 2:05.499 15:02:06.755
1 2:11.755 14:47:26.483 9 2:05.180 15:04:11.935
2 2:04.587 14:49:31.070 10 2:05.300 15:06:17.235
3 2:05.299 14:51:36.369 1 2:04.606 15:08:21.841
4 2:03.912 14:53:40.281 12 2:05.248 15:10:27.089
5 2:04.202 14:55:44.483
L DIff. First
6 2:03.948 14:57:48.431  Po. 6-#4 VOGEL A. - Kia Picanto +13.469
; 2:04.809 14:59:53.240 1 2:14.740 14:47:26.273

Fastest lap: 2:03.751
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto o 8 2:06.054 15:02:15.938 2 2:08.312 14:49:38.855
1 2:11.750 14:47:27.292 9 2:05.949 15:04:21.887 3 2:08.683 14:51:47.538
5 2:05.712 14:49:33.004 10 2:05.577 15:06:27.464 4 2:06.140 14:53:53.678
3 2:07.607 14:51:40.611 11 2:06.553 15:08:34.017 5 2:07.595 14:56:01.273
4 2:06.246 14:53:46.857 12 2:06.104 15:10:40.121 6 2:07.332 14:58:08.605
5 2:05.728 14:55:52.585 7 206807 1500 ISA T2
6 2:05.603 14:57:58.188  Po. 11- # 10 SERAFIN K. - Kia Picanto it 8 2:07.991 15:02:23.403
7 2:05.941 15:00:04.129 ! 2:11.073 14:47:25.473 9 2:08.416 15:04:31.819
g 5.05.854 15:02:09.983 2 2:04.231 14:49:29.704 10 2:14.610 15:06:46.429
9 2:05.755 15:04:15.738 3 2:13.940 14:31:43.644 1 2:07.314 15:08:53.743
10 2:05.509 15:06:21.247 4 2:05.806 14:53:49.450 12 2:08.182 15:11:01.925
11 2:06.161 15:08:27.408 > 2:05.568 14:55:55.018
b 505,868 15.10:33.276 6 2:17.232 14:58:12.250  Po, 14 - # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto Pt
7 2:04.961 15:00:17.211 1 2:12.494 14:47:24.860
Po. 9 - # 3 BOREK P. - Kia Picanto o 8 2:05.528 15:02:22.739 2 2:04.629 14:49:29.489
a 2:13.504 14:47:28.976 9 2:04.874 15:04:27.613 3 2:26.955 14:51:56.444
5 2:07.147 14:49:36.123 10 2:04.589 15:06:32.202 4 2:59.113 14:54:55.557
3 2:06.822 14:51:42.945 11 2:04.773 15:08:36.975 5 5:03.070 14:59:58.627
4 2:07.162 14:53:50.107 12 2:04.581 15:10:41.556 6 3:36.677 15:03:35.304
3 2:05.824 14:55:55.931 7 2:29.044 15:06:04.348
6 2:05.946 14:58:01.877  Po- 12 - # 98 JURECKI J. - Kia Picanto oy aes 8 2:42.084 15:08:46.432
7 2:06.297 15:00:08.174 ! 2:11.999 14:47:29.254 9 2:31.509 15:11:17.941
e 206165 15:02:14.339 2 2:08.825 14:49:38.079
9 2:06.428 15:04:20.767 3 2:08.397 14:51:46.476
10 5.06.052 15:06.26.819 4 2:06.814 14:53:53.290
11 2:06.311 15:08:33.130 > 2:07.708 14:56:00.998
b 506650 15:10:39.780 6 2:07.242 14:58:08.240
7 2:06.950 15:00:15.190
Po. 10 - # 99 SZTORC M. - Kia Picanto + 95 s08 8 2:07.753 15:02:22.943
1 2:12.487 14:47:29.570 9 2:09.063 15:04:32.006
) 2:09.077 14:49:38.647 10 2:08.484 15:06:40.490
3 2:06.710 14:51:45.357 11 2:08.723 15:08:49.213
4 2:05.379 14:53:50.736 12 2:12.573 15:11:01.786
5 2:05.863 14:55:56.599
6 5.05.985 145802584  PO. 13- #77 ZUCHOWSKI M. - Kia Picanto , 4 a5
; 507300 15:00:09.884 1 2:13.564 14:47:30.543

Fastest lap: 2:03.751
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